PAKISTANI DISHES

(All items are served with roti naan, salad and raita)
Chicken Black Pepper Karahi
Chicken Ginger Handi
Chicken Jelfrezi
Chicken Qorma

Mutton Karahi
Lahori Style Spicy Marinated Fish

Chicken Biryani
Mutton Biryani
Vegetable of the Day
Daal of the Day

Special Naan
Kalonji, Garlic, Cheese, Aaloo or Qeema

DESSERTS
Kheer
Chocolate Mouse
Hot Gulab Jamun
Ras Malai
Choice of Ice Cream

THIRST QUENCHERS
Mineral Water Small: 100 Large:
Seasonal Fresh Juice
Soft Drinks/Juice (Canned)
Fresh Lime

Iced Tea
Red Bull

HOT BEVERAGES
Mixed Tea/Green Tea/English Tea
Coffee
Cappuccino
Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Milk

AVARIXPRESS

HOTELS

1500
1500
1500
1500

2800
2100

1600
2200
700
900
400

500
500
500
500
600

200
600
300
300
200
500

200
400
400
400
400
300

THE MENU

Breakfast Selection
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST.............. Rs. 1500
Bread basket, jam, butter and seasonal fruit juice
Tea, Coffee or Hot Chocolate
AMERICAN BREAKFAST............ Rs. 1600
Bread basket served with
choice of egg (omelette, boiled, fried or scrambled),
chicken sausage, cereal, fruit yogurt, jam and butter
Tea, Coffee or Hot Chocolate
PAKISTANI BREAKFAST............ Rs. 1700
Paratha or naan served with aloo bhujia/chana
gravy of the day, Pakistani omelette and lassi

Tea or Coffee

%ok k

ALL DAY DINING

(From 11 am to 11 pm)

SOUP
(Served with bread basket)
Hot and Sour Soup 500
Mulligatawny Soup 600
Soup of the Day 500
SALAD
Caesar Salad 1000
Russian Salad 500
Chef’s Salad 1000

Mixed fresh leaves, fresh vegetables, boiled egg,
sliced chicken breast, cheese and roasted beef

AVARIXPRESS

HOTELS




APPETIZERS

(Served with French fries and coleslaw)

Buffalo Wings 1100
Fish Finger 2100
SANDWICHES/BURGERS
(Burgers and sandwiches are served with French fries and coleslaw)
Avari Xpress Club Sandwich 1200

Filled with grilled chicken, roasted beef,
fried egg, cucumber, tomatoes and lettuce

Grilled Chicken Sandwich 1100
Filled with grilled chicken, cucumber and lettuce
Steak Sandwich 1500

Juicy steak sandwich piled high with tender slices
of beef, caramelized onions, tomatoes and lettuce

Chicken Burger 1400
Pan-fried chicken patty with melted cheese, lettuce,
tomatoes, jalapeno and onion

Beef Burger 1500
Juicy beef patty topped with melted cheese,
lettuce, tomatoes, jalapeno and onion

Double Decker Beef Burger 1800
Grilled beef patties layered up with melted cheese,
lettuce, tomatoes, jalapenos and onions

French Fries 700

Served with ketchup and mayonnaise

Chicken Nuggets 1300
SEAFOOD

Batter Fried Fish and Chips 2100

Batter fried fish fillet served with French fries and tartar sauce

Grilled Fish Fillet 2100

Served with sautéed vegetables, parsley, potatoes and
lemon butter sauce

Bread Crumb Fish 2100
Served with French fries and tartar sauce
Fish Casserole 2100

Baked fish served with steamed rice

AVARIXPRESS

HOTELS

PASTA
Spaghetti Bolognese 1300
Spaghetti with minced beef in tomato sauce and grated cheese
Fettuccini Alfredo 1400

Pasta with chicken and mushroom
in creamy sauce topped with grated cheese

GRILLED SPECIALITIES
(Served with naan/roti, mint sauce and fresh salad)

Chicken Boti 1500
Beef Seekh Kebab 1600
Grilled Turkish Meat Balls 1600
served with Arabic bread

Chicken Reshmi Kebab 1500

CHINESE
(Served with vegetable/egg fried rice)
Chicken Manchurian 1300
Chicken Szechuan 1300
Chicken Chilli Dry 1300
Beef Chilli Dry 1400
Beef Oyster Sauce 1400
Fish in Hot Garlic Sauce 2100
RICE/NOODLES
Egg or Vegetable Fried Rice 600
Chicken Chowmein 1300
Vegetable Noodle 700
CONTINENTAL
Chicken Steak 1400

with black pepper or mushroom sauce
Served with French fries and sautéed vegetables

Peri Peri Chicken 1600
Served with French fries and sautéed vegetables
Mexican Beef Steak 1800

Served with seasonal vegetables and French fries

AVARIXPRESS

HOTELS




	Page 1
	Page 2

