PAKISTANI DISHES

I AINSTAIN DISTIES		
(All items are served with roti naan, salad and raita)		
Chicken Black Pepper Karahi	1500	
Chicken Ginger Handi	1500	
Chicken Jelfrezi	1500	
Chicken Qorma	1500	
Mutton Karahi	2800	
Lahori Style Spicy Marinated Fish	2100	
Chicken Biryani	1600	
Mutton Biryani	2200	
Vegetable of the Day	700	
Daal of the Day	900	
Special Naan	400	
Kalonji, Garlic, Cheese, Aaloo or Qeema		
DESSERTS		
Kheer	500	
Chocolate Mouse	500	
Hot Gulab Jamun	500	
Ras Malai	500	
Choice of Ice Cream	600	
THIRST QUENCHERS		
Mineral Water Small: 100 Large:	200	
Seasonal Fresh Juice	600	
Soft Drinks/Juice (Canned)	300	
Fresh Lime	300	
Iced Tea	200	

500

HOT BEVERAGES	
Mixed Tea/Green Tea/English Tea	200
Coffee	400
Cappuccino	400
Espresso	400
Hot Chocolate	400
Milk	300

THE MENU

Breakfast Selection

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST.....Rs. 1500

Bread basket, jam, butter and seasonal fruit juice Tea, Coffee or Hot Chocolate

AMERICAN BREAKFAST.....Rs. 1600

Bread basket served with choice of egg (omelette, boiled, fried or scrambled), chicken sausage, cereal, fruit yogurt, jam and butter Tea, Coffee or Hot Chocolate

PAKISTANI BREAKFAST.....Rs. 1700

Paratha or naan served with aloo bhujia/chana gravy of the day, Pakistani omelette and lassi

Tea or Coffee

ALL DAY DINING

(From 11 am to 11 pm)

SOUP

(Served with bread basket)

Hot and Sour Soup	500
Mulligatawny Soup	600
Soup of the Day	500

SALAD

Caesar Salad	1000
Russian Salad	500
Chef's Salad	1000

Mixed fresh leaves, fresh vegetables, boiled egg, sliced chicken breast, cheese and roasted beef



Red Bull



APPETIZERS

(Served with French fries and coleslaw)

Buffalo Wings 1100 Fish Finger 2100

SANDWICHES/BURGERS

(Burgers and sandwiches are served with French fries and coleslaw)

(Burgers and Sandwiches are Served with French thes and colesi	dW)
Avari Xpress Club Sandwich Filled with grilled chicken, roasted beef, fried egg, cucumber, tomatoes and lettuce	1200
Grilled Chicken Sandwich Filled with grilled chicken, cucumber and lettuce	1100
Steak Sandwich Juicy steak sandwich piled high with tender slices of beef, caramelized onions, tomatoes and lettuce	1500
Chicken Burger Pan-fried chicken patty with melted cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, jalapeno and onion	1400
Beef Burger Juicy beef patty topped with melted cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, jalapeno and onion	1500
Double Decker Beef Burger Grilled beef patties layered up with melted cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, jalapenos and onions	1800
French Fries Served with ketchup and mayonnaise	700
Chicken Nuggets	1300
SEAFOOD	
Batter Fried Fish and Chips Batter fried fish fillet served with French fries and tartar sauce	2100
Grilled Fish Fillet Served with sautéed vegetables, parsley, potatoes and lemon butter sauce	2100
Bread Crumb Fish Served with French fries and tartar sauce	2100

2100

PASTA

Spaghetti Bolognese	1300
Spaghetti with minced beef in tomato sauce and grated cheese	9
Fettuccini Alfredo	1400
Pasta with chicken and mushroom	
in creamy sauce topped with grated cheese	

GRILLED SPECIALITIES

(Served with naan/roti, mint sauce and fresh salad)

Chicken Boti	1500
Beef Seekh Kebab	1600
Grilled Turkish Meat Balls	1600
served with Arabic bread	
Chicken Reshmi Kebab	1500

CHINESE

(Served with vegetable/egg fried rice)

Chicken Manchurian	1300
Chicken Szechuan	1300
Chicken Chilli Dry	1300
Beef Chilli Dry	1400
Beef Oyster Sauce	1400
Fish in Hot Garlic Sauce	2100

RICE/NOODLES

Egg or Vegetable Fried Rice	600
Chicken Chowmein	1300
Vegetable Noodle	700

CONTINENTAL

Chicken Steak	1400
with black pepper or mushroom sauce	
Served with French fries and sautéed vegetables	
Peri Peri Chicken	1600
Served with French fries and sautéed vegetables	

Mexican Beef Steak 1800

Served with seasonal vegetables and French fries



Baked fish served with steamed rice

Fish Casserole

